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Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No Time PaceOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Sergej Rasčupkin 2551 32:16.4 3:14/K21-391MUkrajina
Tugyi Levente 2612 32:31.0 3:15/K21-392MMiskolc 0:14.6
Patrik Vyšňovský 2413 33:06.4 3:19/K21-393MMBO Strážske 0:50.0
Anatolij Malyi 2624 34:35.0 3:28/K40-491MMalyi team 2:18.5
Radovan Tomeček 2315 35:07.5 3:31/K21-394MTJ Obal servis KE 2:51.1
Andrej Antal 16 35:09.3 3:31/K21-395MKošice 2:52.9
Peter Pulík 467 35:13.5 3:31/K40-492M Košice Metropol 2:57.1
Tomáš Kamas 908 35:21.0 3:32/K40-493MTJ Tatran S.N.Ves 3:04.5
Marek Mockovčiak 1469 35:24.2 3:32/K40-494MTJ Obal servis Košice 3:07.8
Marek Šelleng 21310 35:29.6 3:33/K21-396MLabaš Košice 3:13.2
Roman Bak 311 35:48.7 3:35/K21-397MGenerali run team 3:32.2
Emil Henček 5712 35:52.6 3:35/K21-398MTJ Obalservis Košice 3:36.2
Michal Ivančo 23413 35:59.3 3:36/K40-495MŠK Banské 3:42.9
Filip Čižmár 25714 36:02.2 3:36/K10-201MTj Obal servis Košice 3:45.7
Michal Maťašovský 13815 36:13.1 3:37/K21-399MActive life 3:56.7
Radoslav Poláček 25216 36:32.4 3:39/K21-3910MHrabovčík 4:15.9
Jozef Fencik 3917 36:47.1 3:41/K21-3911MMBO Strážske 4:30.7
Jozef Molčan 14718 37:01.5 3:42/K50-591MAK Slávia TU Košice 4:45.1
Dávid Vohár 25119 37:19.7 3:44/K21-3912MHumenné 5:03.3
Samuel Sciranka 19720 37:25.0 3:45/K10-202MHermanovce nad 5:08.5
Stefan Racz 18521 37:41.2 3:46/K50-592MSteeple Poprad 5:24.7
Michal Červeňák 2322 37:45.5 3:47/K21-3913MAC Michalovce 5:29.0
Damián Polončák 17823 37:48.7 3:47/K10-203MKlub bežcov Stropkov 5:32.3
Vladimír Šperling 21924 37:49.4 3:47/K21-3914MActive life 5:32.9
Ján Polončák 17725 38:25.5 3:51/K50-593MKlub bežcov Stropkov 6:09.1
Igor Klema 9826 38:34.8 3:51/K21-3915MMaratonsky klub 6:18.3
Zsold Harszáni 26027 39:09.9 3:55/K50-594MMiskolc 6:53.4
Viliam Novický 15228 39:20.0 3:56/K21-3916MTurany nad Ondavou 7:03.5
Matúš Koprivňák 10429 39:28.8 3:57/K21-3917MSRTG Humenné 7:12.4
Samuel Brecko 1630 39:36.0 3:58/K10-204MGĽŠ Michalovce 7:19.6
Vladimír Balogh 731 39:47.7 3:59/K50-595MTj Obal servis Košice 7:31.2
Miroslav Smetana 20632 40:17.7 4:02/K50-596MMŠK Spartak 8:01.3
Jozef Molitoris 14833 40:51.8 4:05/K10-205MHermanovce nad 8:35.3
Peter Zaremba 12734 40:53.5 4:05/K21-3918MPtičie 8:37.0
Marek Galajda 4535 41:01.1 4:06/K21-3919MGuľáš klub Snina 8:44.7
Matej Filčák 4136 41:04.8 4:06/K21-3920MHumenné 8:48.4
Vlado Frický 4337 41:07.9 4:07/K21-3921MDIFFERENT 8:51.4
Norbert Bukovič 7538 41:19.4 4:08/K40-496MNika WRC Rožňava 9:03.0
Lukas Makara 13539 41:35.3 4:10/K21-3922MKošice 9:18.8
Tomáš Rosival 26540 41:43.3 4:10/K21-3923MKošice 9:26.9
Gabriel Mitník 14541 41:45.7 4:11/K21-3924MMBO Strážske 9:29.2
Zuzana Iľovová 7842 41:46.9 4:11/K21-341FMARAS team
Štefan Peregrim 17143 41:48.1 4:11/K50-597MVK Trade 9:31.6
Rdovan Mandzák 6044 41:58.7 4:12/K40-497MMichalovce 9:42.2
Karol Honsch 6345 41:59.8 4:12/K40-498MMichalovce 9:43.3
Vladimír Sikorai 20346 42:02.7 4:12/K21-3925MŠK Comenium 9:46.2
Martin Perháč 17247 42:03.4 4:12/K21-3926MKošice 9:47.0
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Jaro Baláž 548 42:03.9 4:12/K60-691MActive Life Košice 9:47.4
Martin Nemec 15149 42:18.1 4:14/K10-206MHumenné 10:01.6
Andrea Hudáková 7250 42:27.7 4:15/K21-342FActive life Košice 0:40.7
Ján Rohaľ 19251 42:28.8 4:15/K40-499MMBO Strážske 10:12.4
Peter Vilhan 10352 42:32.9 4:15/K60-692MKošice 10:16.4
Milan Šoltýs 21853 42:33.9 4:15/K40-4910MBežecký klub Poprad 10:17.5
Štefan Pachota 15954 42:36.8 4:16/K40-4911MMBK Velke Kapušany 10:20.4
Štefan Bujňák 1855 42:39.8 4:16/K21-3927MSvidník 10:23.3
Marek Bujňák 1956 42:40.4 4:16/K21-3928MSvidník 10:23.9
Danka Hanulová 25057 42:40.7 4:16/K35-491FLiptovské Sliače 0:53.8
Martin Parilák 16458 42:44.1 4:16/K21-3929MKlub bežcov Stropkov 10:27.7
Pavol Pačuta 15859 42:51.8 4:17/K40-4912MVranov nad Topľou 10:35.4
Anton Sluka 20560 42:58.4 4:18/K50-598MSačurov 10:41.9
Zuzana Stanovčáková 20761 43:02.7 4:18/K35-492FVranov n/T 1:15.7
Jozef Pavúk 3562 43:19.5 4:20/K40-4913Mspider Porúbka 11:03.1
Marcel Hadvab 5263 43:26.6 4:21/K40-4914Mguľaš klub Snina 11:10.1
Marek Legemza 12164 43:47.2 4:23/K40-4915MGulaš Klub Snina 11:30.8
Erika Ondrijová 15365 43:50.7 4:23/K35-493FMTC Vyšná 2:03.7
Jozef Niko 25866 43:58.4 4:24/K40-4916MHermanovce nad 11:42.0
Gabriel Streňo 20867 44:04.9 4:24/K40-4917MDHZ Vyšná Rybnica 11:48.5
Jozef Kachman 8868 44:06.7 4:25/K21-3930MČierne nad Topľou 11:50.2
Stanislav Džado 24869 44:28.9 4:27/K21-3931MStrážské 12:12.5
Tomáš Zvodár 24670 44:31.9 4:27/K21-3932MLeonidas's sons 12:15.5
Igor Pribula 18371 44:33.0 4:27/K50-599MPRIMA SH Vranov n.T 12:16.6
Miloslav Hajaš 5372 44:35.8 4:28/K60-693MVranov n/T 12:19.4
Štefan Kmiť 10073 44:37.5 4:28/K40-4918MKlub bežcov Stropkov 12:21.1
Jaroslav Pavlov 16774 44:41.3 4:28/K50-5910MAC Michalovce 12:24.8
Peter Kováč 10775 44:56.9 4:30/K21-3933MKlub orientačného 12:40.5
Miroslav Ištoňa 7976 44:58.6 4:30/K50-5911MHumenné 12:42.1
Jozef Kimák 9477 45:01.6 4:30/K40-4919Mklub bežcov Stropkov 12:45.2
Rudolf Zeľo 24378 45:02.7 4:30/K40-4920MTopoľovka 12:46.2
Natalyia Rasčupkina 25679 45:21.3 4:32/K21-343FUkrajina 3:34.3
Pavol Kačala 8680 45:36.1 4:34/K60-694MOBS Prešov 13:19.6
Ľubomír Prok 18481 45:38.0 4:34/K40-4921MSTD Ľadoborci 13:21.5
Alena Farkašová 3682 45:39.4 4:34/K21-344FAC Michalovce 3:52.5
Ľubomír Lipovský 12583 46:08.6 4:37/K50-5912MMBO Strážske 13:52.2
Jakub Klamarčík 9784 46:13.0 4:37/K21-3934MBK ZasRun Šarišské 13:56.6
Marián Kundrat 11785 46:13.7 4:37/K50-5913MHumenné 13:57.3
Ondrej Fedor 3886 46:19.3 4:38/K40-4922MRoad Runners 14:02.9
Barbora Němcová 15087 46:22.0 4:38/K10-201FTJ Obal servis Košice 4:35.0
Miroslav Breznai 1788 46:25.3 4:39/K40-4923MSopka Seňa 14:08.8
Miroslav Pramuka 18189 46:41.4 4:40/K21-3935MFIGHTER 14:25.0
Pavol Hanula 24990 46:41.7 4:40/K40-4924MLiptovské Sliače 14:25.2
Tomáš Peržeľ 17391 46:46.0 4:41/K21-3936MVranov n/T 14:29.5
Michal Treľo 23592 46:47.8 4:41/K21-3937MTrebišov 14:31.3
Róbert Fedor 6893 47:04.2 4:42/K40-4925MVranov N.Topľou 14:47.7
Robert Macko 13294 47:06.5 4:43/K21-3938MStrážske 14:50.1

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na 2 10/03/2018 07:03:02



March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No Time PaceOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Matúš Maroš 13695 47:10.2 4:43/K21-3939MStropkov 14:53.8
Lucia Marošová 13796 47:10.3 4:43/K35-494FStropkov 5:23.3
Ján Švagrovský 22297 47:17.1 4:44/K50-5914MOcU Budkovce 15:00.6
Danica Božová 1398 47:20.8 4:44/K50-991FBežecký klub 5:33.8
Jozef Hudák 7199 47:21.3 4:44/K60-695MSOPKA Seňa 15:04.9
Zdeněk Flaška 42100 47:26.6 4:45/K40-4926MRelax Team 15:10.2
Ladislav Rada 186101 47:32.4 4:45/K60-696MMBO Strážske 15:15.9
Lukáš Onuška 155102 47:33.9 4:45/K21-3940MAC Michalovce 15:17.4
Tibor Tisza 227103 47:36.3 4:46/K60-697MBelle Export-Import 15:19.9
Mikuláš Tóth 232104 47:38.3 4:46/K40-4927MMBK Veľké Kapušany 15:21.8
Imro Mihok 141105 47:44.0 4:46/K60-698Mo5 BK Furča - Košice 15:27.5
Natália Ondusková 253106 47:50.0 4:47/K21-345FLužany pri Topľi 6:03.1
Jan Kuľha 115107 47:51.6 4:47/K40-4928MMichalivce 15:35.2
Dušan Reiser 189108 48:03.4 4:48/K50-5915MStrážske 15:47.0
Vincent Bašista 10109 48:11.1 4:49/K70-991MOU Demjata 15:54.6
Peter Remiáš 190110 48:16.7 4:50/K40-4929MActive life 16:00.3
Vratislav Lipovský 123111 48:17.7 4:50/K50-5916MMBO Strážske 16:01.3
Jan Tomas 230112 48:18.7 4:50/K21-3941MBackov 16:02.2
Matúš Tirpák 226113 48:20.1 4:50/K21-3942MMBO Strážske 16:03.6
Martin Kachman 89114 48:21.5 4:50/K21-3943MČierne nad Topľou 16:05.1
Martin Danko 26115 48:22.5 4:50/K21-3944MVranov nad Topľou 16:06.0
Róbert Kiráľ 96116 48:23.2 4:50/K21-3945MKassaboys Olympic 16:06.8
Martin Fazekas 37117 48:26.6 4:51/K21-3946MĽadoborci Vranov 16:10.2
Peter Bakajsa 4118 48:32.3 4:51/K21-3947MRakovec nad 16:15.8
Miroslav Hazucha 56119 48:35.5 4:52/K40-4930MMARAS team 16:19.1
Jozef Doležal 30120 48:38.2 4:52/K50-5917MAC Michalovce 16:21.7
Martina Stašová 20121 48:39.5 4:52/K35-495FSpider Porúbka 6:52.6
Frantisek Jacko 80122 48:42.2 4:52/K50-5918MZemplinska Široka 16:25.8
Marián Tima 225123 48:45.3 4:53/K40-4931MGladiator Michalovce 16:28.8
Peter Durkai 32124 48:56.8 4:54/K40-4932MKaluža 16:40.4
Peter Kušnír 119125 48:57.8 4:54/K21-3948MMichalovce 16:41.3
René Camberovitch 22126 48:58.3 4:54/K21-3949MMBO Strážske 16:41.8
Vladimir Hirjak 59127 49:01.8 4:54/K60-699MAC Michalovce 16:45.4
Lóránt Gabri 44128 49:05.3 4:55/K21-3950MMBK Veľké Kapušany 16:48.8
Zlatka Semanová 199129 49:08.1 4:55/K50-992FO5-BK FURCA 7:21.1
Radoslav Lipovský 124130 49:10.9 4:55/K40-4933MMBO Strážske 16:54.4
Bartolomej Danč 62131 49:12.0 4:55/K40-4934MVranov N.Topľou 16:55.6
Miroslav Kozarik 108132 49:13.1 4:55/K50-5919MUVV Prešov 16:56.6
Jozef Kováč 106133 49:13.3 4:55/K21-3951MDlhé nad Cirochou 16:56.9
Alžbeta Tiszová 228134 49:20.0 4:56/K50-993FTMS International 7:33.1
Jaroslav Pancurák 156135 49:24.5 4:56/K21-3952MVranov N.Topľou 17:08.0
Matúš Kačur 87136 49:25.6 4:57/K50-5920MSnina 17:09.2
Erik Kropuch 109137 49:35.1 4:58/K40-4935MPrešov 17:18.7
Ondrej Bijacovský 263138 49:37.2 4:58/K60-6910MBudimír 17:20.7
Marián Michalčo 143139 49:43.6 4:58/K21-3953MJusteco Nezmrzliaci 17:27.1
Štefan Suvák 209140 49:43.9 4:58/K21-3954MKriwo team Jantex 17:27.5
Lukáš Horák 64141 49:54.8 4:59/K21-3955MKošice 17:38.4
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Tomas Demočko 29142 49:56.5 5:00/K21-3956MMARAS team 17:40.0
Katarína Sikorai 202143 49:57.7 5:00/K35-496FLastomír 8:10.7
Ján Demčák 28144 49:58.8 5:00/K50-5921MMBO Strážske 17:42.3
Adrián Pavlík 126145 50:06.8 5:01/K40-4936M 17:50.4
Peter Vaľo 237146 50:15.4 5:02/K40-4937MAc Michalovce 17:58.9
Milan Ludvik 129147 50:21.6 5:02/K60-6911MSvit 18:05.2
Martin Balog 6148 50:28.8 5:03/K40-4938MKošice 18:12.4
Jozef Horňák 65149 50:31.8 5:03/K21-3957MVHK Michalovce 18:15.4
Martin Štofčík 221150 50:32.1 5:03/K40-4939MActive life 18:15.7
Rastislav Medviď 139151 50:35.8 5:04/K40-4940MKoromľa 18:19.3
Iveta Hudáková 73152 50:41.1 5:04/K50-994FMBO Strážske 8:54.2
Tomáš Lazor 69153 50:45.3 5:05/K21-3958MStaré 18:28.9
Alena Holubecká 61154 50:49.8 5:05/K35-497FKošice 9:02.8
Miroslav Lajtar 84155 50:50.3 5:05/K60-6912MHumenne 18:33.9
Vladimír Čergeť 195156 50:53.9 5:05/K50-5922MSobrance 18:37.5
Denisa Meňovčíková 140157 50:55.7 5:06/K21-346FMBO Strážske 9:08.8
Martin Rolko 194158 50:59.0 5:06/K21-3959MActive life Košice 18:42.5
Pavol Osif 157159 51:03.5 5:06/K21-3960MMichalovce 18:47.0
Jan Macik 131160 51:07.0 5:07/K60-6913MMIKO Michalovce 18:50.5
Jan Mitník 144161 51:10.6 5:07/K21-3961MMBO Strážske 18:54.1
Gabriel Magyar 133162 51:15.9 5:08/K21-3962MMBO Strážske 18:59.5
Dušan Šašš 212163 51:22.2 5:08/K21-3963MActive life Koromľa 19:05.7
Ján Kuchtanin ml. 113164 51:34.7 5:09/K21-3964MNezmrzliaci 19:18.3
Michaela Haburová 50165 51:39.6 5:10/K10-202FAC Michalovce 9:52.7
Michal Koščo 105166 51:53.5 5:11/K50-5923MMichalovce 19:37.0
Miroslav Falat 33167 51:56.0 5:12/K40-4941MMichalove 19:39.6
Jana Petrova 174168 51:57.8 5:12/K35-498FMARAS team 10:10.9
Michal Podžuban 176169 52:04.5 5:12/K50-5924MMichalovce 19:48.1
Edita Vrbiakova 240170 52:31.4 5:15/K35-499FMARAS team 10:44.5
Jozef Lörinc 128171 52:41.9 5:16/K21-3965Mo5 BK Furča - Košice 20:25.4
Kamil Zelenák 242172 52:43.4 5:16/K21-3966MMARAS team 20:27.0
Peter Pribičko 182173 52:57.4 5:18/K70-992MŽSR Košice 20:41.0
Juraj Ihnat 76174 52:58.3 5:18/K21-3967MVyšné Remety 20:41.9
Gabriel Repasky 191175 52:59.8 5:18/K21-3968MFara Jazero 20:43.3
Marek Guman 49176 53:02.6 5:18/K40-4942MKošice 20:46.2
Michal Kuliňák 116177 53:11.5 5:19/K21-3969MSRTG Michalovce 20:55.1
Lucia Mullerová 149178 53:14.9 5:19/K35-4910FMichalovce 11:27.9
Ján Sudzina 254179 53:21.2 5:20/K50-5925MTj Čečehov 21:04.7
Julián Tkáč 229180 53:25.3 5:21/K40-4943MMichalovce 21:08.8
Martin Berecký 211181 53:27.8 5:21/K40-4944MTrebišov 21:11.3
Ján Fic 264182 53:29.2 5:21/K21-3970MKošice 21:12.7
Gejza Vargaeštok 238183 53:34.4 5:21/K60-6914MMBK Veľké Kapušany 21:18.0
Bartolomej Ficzere 40184 53:35.1 5:22/K60-6915MSOPKA Seňa 21:18.7
Marta Zeľová 244185 53:43.2 5:22/K35-4911FTopoľovka 11:56.2
Ján Chovanec 245186 53:53.5 5:23/K60-6916MRoyal caffe Snina 21:37.0
Ján Šmiga 216187 54:12.1 5:25/K21-3971MSRTG Michalovce 21:55.7
Martina Kolibárová 101188 54:18.7 5:26/K21-347FMARAS team 12:31.8
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Miroslav Telepovský 224189 54:24.3 5:26/K50-5926MeMTe Trebišov 22:07.8
Michal Majcher, Ing. 134190 54:24.3 5:26/K21-3972MSpoznaj Trebišov 22:07.9
Katarína Bobíková 12191 54:26.4 5:27/K21-348FMARAS team 12:39.4
Jozef Pazera 170192 54:26.6 5:27/K21-3973MMARAS team 22:10.2
Adam Kuc 85193 54:28.6 5:27/K10-207MKošice 22:12.1
Viliam Kucan 110194 54:31.8 5:27/K21-3974MStrážske 22:15.4
Milan Gulika 48195 54:37.0 5:28/K21-3975MMichalovce 22:20.5
Radovan Hamadej 55196 54:41.7 5:28/K40-4945MGladiator Michalovce 22:25.2
Tomáš Rákocy 187197 54:44.8 5:28/K21-3976MAC Michalovce 22:28.4
Robert Kondaš 102198 54:49.8 5:29/K21-3977MMBK Veľké Kapušany 22:33.4
Radoslav Sýkora 210199 54:54.0 5:29/K21-3978MAC Michalovce 22:37.5
Martina Haburová 51200 54:59.0 5:30/K10-203FGladiátor Michalovce 13:12.0
František Jeňo 83201 55:15.4 5:32/K50-5927MAC Michalovce 22:59.0
Marek Karabaš 77202 55:17.8 5:32/K40-4946MKrivany 23:01.4
Danka Jendrichovská 82203 55:31.0 5:33/K50-995FMARAS team 13:44.0
Erik Chmeľ 74204 55:54.7 5:35/K21-3979MHumenné 23:38.2
Martina Herczogová 58205 55:55.5 5:36/K35-4912FMichalovce 14:08.6
Pavol Uličný 236206 56:04.8 5:36/K40-4947MMARAS team 23:48.3
Daniel Barnišin 9207 56:28.0 5:39/K21-3980MHumenné 24:11.6
Martin Kucan 111208 56:36.8 5:40/K21-3981MStrážske 24:20.3
Igor Brandabura 15209 56:47.5 5:41/K50-5928MAC Michalovce 24:31.1
Pavol Čegiň 266210 56:59.5 5:42/K21-3982MKošice 24:43.1
Ján Kasarda 92211 57:06.5 5:43/K21-3983M 24:50.1
Ivana Šestáková 214212 57:11.3 5:43/K21-349FMichalovce 15:24.3
Slavomír Čižmár 24213 57:30.1 5:45/K40-4948MSTOPA Michalovce 25:13.6
Vladimir Verčimák 239214 58:17.2 5:50/K21-3984MSC ROAD RUNNERS 26:00.8
Marián Varga 114215 58:56.0 5:54/K50-5929MMichalovce 26:39.6
Jana Lukačková 130216 59:16.0 5:56/K50-996FRudľov 17:29.0
Marek Darida 27217 59:17.7 5:56/K50-5930MMaM 27:01.2
Michal Hreščák 66218 59:36.0 5:58/K40-4949MPorostov 27:19.5
Gerard Parilak 163219 59:40.8 5:58/K70-993MAC Michalovce 27:24.3
Katarína Šlinská 215220 59:48.4 5:59/K21-3410FSRTG Michalovce 18:01.5
Peter Bačík 2221 1:00:09.8 6:01/K60-6917MO5-BK Furča Košice 27:53.4
Marianna Čornaničová 25222 1:00:36.8 6:04/K35-4913FGladiator Michalovce 18:49.8
Branislav Barbierik 8223 1:01:05.5 6:07/K21-3985MKošice 28:49.1
Vladislav Reicher 188224 1:01:27.7 6:09/K60-6918MTrebišov 29:11.3
Zuzana Bradovkova 14225 1:01:57.4 6:12/K35-4914FO5 BK Furča, Košice 20:10.4
Veronika Špirengová 220226 1:02:12.7 6:13/K35-4915FSC Road Runners 20:25.7
Tinka Klemová 99227 1:02:19.4 6:14/K35-4916FMARAS team 20:32.5
Jaroslava Kuriplachová 118228 1:02:22.2 6:14/K21-3411FVVS Michalovce 20:35.2
Valéria Kimáková 95229 1:02:24.0 6:14/K35-4917Fklub bežcov Stropkov 20:37.1
Oto Grošaft 47230 1:02:49.2 6:17/K21-3986MMichalovce 30:32.8
Michaela Šmigová 217231 1:03:11.0 6:19/K21-3412FSRTG Michalovce 21:24.0
Zuzana Butková 21232 1:03:20.1 6:20/K35-4918FLastomír 21:33.1
Michaela Pavlovčáková 168233 1:03:23.0 6:20/K21-3413FMBO Strážske 21:36.1
Marcel Hric 67234 1:03:43.5 6:22/K40-4950MMoravany 31:27.1
Jozef Lipovský 70235 1:04:12.8 6:25/K70-994MMBO Strážske 31:56.4

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na 5 10/03/2018 07:03:04



March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No Time PaceOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Katarína Dubiaková 31236 1:05:38.8 6:34/K35-4919FMBO Strážske 23:51.9
Lucia Jančíková 81237 1:06:09.0 6:37/K21-3414FPrešov 24:22.0
Milan Hajduk 54238 1:07:09.1 6:43/K60-6919MBK - Geča 34:52.7
Paulína Lapčáková 120239 1:07:15.4 6:44/K21-3415FVranov nad Topľou 25:28.4
Ivan Rokyta 193240 1:07:15.4 6:44/K21-3987MVranov nad Topľou 34:59.0
Pavol Zubal 11241 1:08:08.1 6:49/K50-5931MPrešov 35:51.6
Ingrid Schmalhofferová 201242 1:09:09.3 6:55/K35-4920FMichalovce 27:22.3
Monika Tóthová 233243 1:10:26.2 7:03/K50-997FBez klubu 28:39.2
Erik Telepovský 223244 1:11:47.8 7:11/K21-3988MeMTe Trebišov 39:31.4
Regina Pitrovska 175245 1:12:19.5 7:14/K35-4921FTrebišov 30:32.5
Vojtech Kassay 93246 1:14:05.0 7:25/K70-995MMARAS team 41:48.6
Ľudmila Falisová 34247 1:14:05.2 7:25/K50-998FAC Michalovce 32:18.2
Andrej Baran 259248 1:18:42.6 7:52/K70-996MMŠK Vranov n/T 46:26.1

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na 6 10/03/2018 07:03:04



March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

Juniorky

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Barbora Němcová TJ Obal servis Košice 150 87 46:22.0 4:38/K20
2 Michaela Haburová AC Michalovce 50 165 51:39.6 5:10/K19 5:17.6
3 Martina Haburová Gladiátor Michalovce 51 200 54:59.0 5:30/K20 8:36.9

ženy  F - ( do 34 rokov )

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Zuzana Iľovová MARAS team 78 42 41:46.9 4:11/K29
2 Andrea Hudáková Active life Košice 72 50 42:27.7 4:15/K24 0:40.7
3 Natalyia Rasčupkina Ukrajina 256 79 45:21.3 4:32/K21 3:34.3
4 Alena Farkašová AC Michalovce 36 82 45:39.4 4:34/K33 3:52.5
5 Natália Ondusková Lužany pri Topľi 253 106 47:50.0 4:47/K21 6:03.1
6 Denisa Meňovčíková MBO Strážske 140 157 50:55.7 5:06/K27 9:08.8
7 Martina Kolibárová MARAS team 101 188 54:18.7 5:26/K34 12:31.8
8 Katarína Bobíková MARAS team 12 191 54:26.4 5:27/K31 12:39.4
9 Ivana Šestáková Michalovce 214 212 57:11.3 5:43/K32 15:24.3

10 Katarína Šlinská SRTG Michalovce 215 220 59:48.4 5:59/K33 18:01.5
11 Jaroslava Kuriplachová VVS Michalovce 118 228 1:02:22.2 6:14/K27 20:35.2
12 Michaela Šmigová SRTG Michalovce 217 231 1:03:11.0 6:19/K29 21:24.0
13 Michaela Pavlovčáková MBO Strážske 168 233 1:03:23.0 6:20/K25 21:36.1
14 Lucia Jančíková Prešov 81 237 1:06:09.0 6:37/K33 24:22.0
15 Paulína Lapčáková Vranov nad Topľou 120 239 1:07:15.4 6:44/K27 25:28.4

ženy  G - ( 35 - 49 rokov )

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Danka Hanulová Liptovské Sliače 250 57 42:40.7 4:16/K48
2 Zuzana Stanovčáková Vranov n/T 207 61 43:02.7 4:18/K36 0:21.9
3 Erika Ondrijová MTC Vyšná Šebastová 153 65 43:50.7 4:23/K43 1:09.9
4 Lucia Marošová Stropkov 137 96 47:10.3 4:43/K38 4:29.5
5 Martina Stašová Spider Porúbka 20 121 48:39.5 4:52/K40 5:58.7
6 Katarína Sikorai Lastomír 202 143 49:57.7 5:00/K36 7:16.9
7 Alena Holubecká Košice 61 154 50:49.8 5:05/K44 8:09.0
8 Jana Petrova MARAS team 174 168 51:57.8 5:12/K38 9:17.0
9 Edita Vrbiakova MARAS team 240 170 52:31.4 5:15/K39 9:50.6

10 Lucia Mullerová Michalovce 149 178 53:14.9 5:19/K39 10:34.1
11 Marta Zeľová Topoľovka 244 185 53:43.2 5:22/K44 11:02.4
12 Martina Herczogová Michalovce 58 205 55:55.5 5:36/K41 13:14.7
13 Marianna Čornaničová Gladiator Michalovce 25 222 1:00:36.8 6:04/K36 17:56.0
14 Zuzana Bradovkova O5 BK Furča, Košice 14 225 1:01:57.4 6:12/K40 19:16.6
15 Veronika Špirengová SC Road Runners 220 226 1:02:12.7 6:13/K36 19:31.9

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce

1 10/03/2018 07:02:02



March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

ženy  G - ( 35 - 49 rokov )

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
16 Tinka Klemová MARAS team 99 227 1:02:19.4 6:14/K43 19:38.6
17 Valéria Kimáková klub bežcov Stropkov 95 229 1:02:24.0 6:14/K49 19:43.2
18 Zuzana Butková Lastomír 21 232 1:03:20.1 6:20/K36 20:39.3
19 Katarína Dubiaková MBO Strážske 31 236 1:05:38.8 6:34/K37 22:58.0
20 Ingrid Schmalhofferová Michalovce 201 242 1:09:09.3 6:55/K38 26:28.5
21 Regina Pitrovska Trebišov 175 245 1:12:19.5 7:14/K42 29:38.7

ženy  H - ( 50 rokov a viac )

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Danica Božová Bežecký klub 13 98 47:20.8 4:44/K54
2 Zlatka Semanová O5-BK FURCA KOSICE 199 129 49:08.1 4:55/K59 1:47.2
3 Alžbeta Tiszová TMS International 228 134 49:20.0 4:56/K60 1:59.2
4 Iveta Hudáková MBO Strážske 73 152 50:41.1 5:04/K50 3:20.3
5 Danka Jendrichovská MARAS team 82 203 55:31.0 5:33/K50 8:10.1
6 Jana Lukačková Rudľov 130 216 59:16.0 5:56/K57 11:55.1
7 Monika Tóthová Bez klubu 233 243 1:10:26.2 7:03/K51 23:05.3
8 Ľudmila Falisová AC Michalovce 34 247 1:14:05.2 7:25/K54 26:44.3

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

Juniori

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Filip Čižmár Tj Obal servis Košice 257 14 36:02.2 3:36/K18
2 Samuel Sciranka Hermanovce nad Topľou 197 20 37:25.0 3:45/K18 1:22.8
3 Damián Polončák Klub bežcov Stropkov 178 23 37:48.7 3:47/K15 1:46.5
4 Samuel Brecko GĽŠ Michalovce 16 30 39:36.0 3:58/K18 3:33.8
5 Jozef Molitoris Hermanovce nad Topľou 148 33 40:51.8 4:05/K16 4:49.6
6 Martin Nemec Humenné 151 49 42:18.1 4:14/K20 6:15.9
7 Adam Kuc Košice 85 193 54:28.6 5:27/K19 18:26.4

muži A - (do 39 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Sergej Rasčupkin Ukrajina 255 1 32:16.4 3:14/K30
2 Tugyi Levente Miskolc 261 2 32:31.0 3:15/K24 0:14.6
3 Patrik Vyšňovský MBO Strážske 241 3 33:06.4 3:19/K26 0:50.0
4 Radovan Tomeček TJ Obal servis KE 231 5 35:07.5 3:31/K23 2:51.1
5 Andrej Antal Košice 1 6 35:09.3 3:31/K27 2:52.9
6 Marek Šelleng Labaš Košice 213 10 35:29.6 3:33/K34 3:13.2
7 Roman Bak Generali run team 3 11 35:48.7 3:35/K31 3:32.2
8 Emil Henček TJ Obalservis Košice 57 12 35:52.6 3:35/K25 3:36.2
9 Michal Maťašovský Active life 138 15 36:13.1 3:37/K26 3:56.7

10 Radoslav Poláček Hrabovčík 252 16 36:32.4 3:39/K31 4:15.9
11 Jozef Fencik MBO Strážske 39 17 36:47.1 3:41/K29 4:30.7
12 Dávid Vohár Humenné 251 19 37:19.7 3:44/K23 5:03.3
13 Michal Červeňák AC Michalovce 23 22 37:45.5 3:47/K25 5:29.0
14 Vladimír Šperling Active life 219 24 37:49.4 3:47/K26 5:32.9
15 Igor Klema Maratonsky klub Kosice 98 26 38:34.8 3:51/K31 6:18.3
16 Viliam Novický Turany nad Ondavou 152 28 39:20.0 3:56/K24 7:03.5
17 Matúš Koprivňák SRTG Humenné 104 29 39:28.8 3:57/K24 7:12.4
18 Peter Zaremba Ptičie 127 34 40:53.5 4:05/K36 8:37.0
19 Marek Galajda Guľáš klub Snina 45 35 41:01.1 4:06/K27 8:44.7
20 Matej Filčák Humenné 41 36 41:04.8 4:06/K38 8:48.4
21 Vlado Frický DIFFERENT 43 37 41:07.9 4:07/K36 8:51.4
22 Lukas Makara Košice 135 39 41:35.3 4:10/K33 9:18.8
23 Tomáš Rosival Košice 265 40 41:43.3 4:10/K31 9:26.9
24 Gabriel Mitník MBO Strážske 145 41 41:45.7 4:11/K38 9:29.2
25 Vladimír Sikorai ŠK Comenium 203 46 42:02.7 4:12/K34 9:46.2
26 Martin Perháč Košice 172 47 42:03.4 4:12/K32 9:47.0
27 Štefan Bujňák Svidník 18 55 42:39.8 4:16/K25 10:23.3
28 Marek Bujňák Svidník 19 56 42:40.4 4:16/K35 10:23.9
29 Martin Parilák Klub bežcov Stropkov 164 58 42:44.1 4:16/K38 10:27.7
30 Jozef Kachman Čierne nad Topľou 88 68 44:06.7 4:25/K32 11:50.2
31 Stanislav Džado Strážské 248 69 44:28.9 4:27/K29 12:12.5

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

muži A - (do 39 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
32 Tomáš Zvodár Leonidas's sons 246 70 44:31.9 4:27/K37 12:15.5
33 Peter Kováč Klub orientačného behu 107 75 44:56.9 4:30/K31 12:40.5
34 Jakub Klamarčík BK ZasRun Šarišské 97 84 46:13.0 4:37/K26 13:56.6
35 Miroslav Pramuka FIGHTER 181 89 46:41.4 4:40/K34 14:25.0
36 Tomáš Peržeľ Vranov n/T 173 91 46:46.0 4:41/K30 14:29.5
37 Michal Treľo Trebišov 235 92 46:47.8 4:41/K32 14:31.3
38 Robert Macko Strážske 132 94 47:06.5 4:43/K36 14:50.1
39 Matúš Maroš Stropkov 136 95 47:10.2 4:43/K37 14:53.8
40 Lukáš Onuška AC Michalovce 155 102 47:33.9 4:45/K26 15:17.4
41 Jan Tomas Backov 230 112 48:18.7 4:50/K39 16:02.2
42 Matúš Tirpák MBO Strážske 226 113 48:20.1 4:50/K28 16:03.6
43 Martin Kachman Čierne nad Topľou 89 114 48:21.5 4:50/K36 16:05.1
44 Martin Danko Vranov nad Topľou 26 115 48:22.5 4:50/K30 16:06.0
45 Róbert Kiráľ Kassaboys Olympic 96 116 48:23.2 4:50/K35 16:06.8
46 Martin Fazekas Ľadoborci Vranov 37 117 48:26.6 4:51/K35 16:10.2
47 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 4 118 48:32.3 4:51/K33 16:15.8
48 Peter Kušnír Michalovce 119 125 48:57.8 4:54/K36 16:41.3
49 René Camberovitch MBO Strážske 22 126 48:58.3 4:54/K32 16:41.8
50 Lóránt Gabri MBK Veľké Kapušany 44 128 49:05.3 4:55/K30 16:48.8
51 Jozef Kováč Dlhé nad Cirochou 106 133 49:13.3 4:55/K25 16:56.9
52 Jaroslav Pancurák Vranov N.Topľou 156 135 49:24.5 4:56/K36 17:08.0
53 Marián Michalčo Justeco Nezmrzliaci 143 139 49:43.6 4:58/K34 17:27.1
54 Štefan Suvák Kriwo team Jantex 209 140 49:43.9 4:58/K29 17:27.5
55 Lukáš Horák Košice 64 141 49:54.8 4:59/K34 17:38.4
56 Tomas Demočko MARAS team 29 142 49:56.5 5:00/K37 17:40.0
57 Jozef Horňák VHK Michalovce 65 149 50:31.8 5:03/K29 18:15.4
58 Tomáš Lazor Staré 69 153 50:45.3 5:05/K27 18:28.9
59 Martin Rolko Active life Košice 194 158 50:59.0 5:06/K27 18:42.5
60 Pavol Osif Michalovce 157 159 51:03.5 5:06/K32 18:47.0
61 Jan Mitník MBO Strážske 144 161 51:10.6 5:07/K34 18:54.1
62 Gabriel Magyar MBO Strážske 133 162 51:15.9 5:08/K29 18:59.5
63 Dušan Šašš Active life Koromľa 212 163 51:22.2 5:08/K32 19:05.7
64 Ján Kuchtanin ml. Nezmrzliaci 113 164 51:34.7 5:09/K27 19:18.3
65 Jozef Lörinc o5 BK Furča - Košice 128 171 52:41.9 5:16/K35 20:25.4
66 Kamil Zelenák MARAS team 242 172 52:43.4 5:16/K37 20:27.0
67 Juraj Ihnat Vyšné Remety 76 174 52:58.3 5:18/K33 20:41.9
68 Gabriel Repasky Fara Jazero 191 175 52:59.8 5:18/K32 20:43.3
69 Michal Kuliňák SRTG Michalovce 116 177 53:11.5 5:19/K31 20:55.1
70 Ján Fic Košice 264 182 53:29.2 5:21/K33 21:12.7
71 Ján Šmiga SRTG Michalovce 216 187 54:12.1 5:25/K32 21:55.7
72 Michal Majcher, Ing. Spoznaj Trebišov behom 134 190 54:24.3 5:26/K38 22:07.9
73 Jozef Pazera MARAS team 170 192 54:26.6 5:27/K28 22:10.2
74 Viliam Kucan Strážske 110 194 54:31.8 5:27/K24 22:15.4

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

muži A - (do 39 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
75 Milan Gulika Michalovce 48 195 54:37.0 5:28/K38 22:20.5
76 Tomáš Rákocy AC Michalovce 187 197 54:44.8 5:28/K21 22:28.4
77 Robert Kondaš MBK Veľké Kapušany 102 198 54:49.8 5:29/K34 22:33.4
78 Radoslav Sýkora AC Michalovce 210 199 54:54.0 5:29/K26 22:37.5
79 Erik Chmeľ Humenné 74 204 55:54.7 5:35/K23 23:38.2
80 Daniel Barnišin Humenné 9 207 56:28.0 5:39/K37 24:11.6
81 Martin Kucan Strážske 111 208 56:36.8 5:40/K27 24:20.3
82 Pavol Čegiň Košice 266 210 56:59.5 5:42/K33 24:43.1
83 Ján Kasarda 92 211 57:06.5 5:43/K23 24:50.1
84 Vladimir Verčimák SC ROAD RUNNERS 239 214 58:17.2 5:50/K29 26:00.8
85 Branislav Barbierik Košice 8 223 1:01:05.5 6:07/K27 28:49.1
86 Oto Grošaft Michalovce 47 230 1:02:49.2 6:17/K31 30:32.8
87 Ivan Rokyta Vranov nad Topľou 193 240 1:07:15.4 6:44/K35 34:59.0
88 Erik Telepovský eMTe Trebišov 223 244 1:11:47.8 7:11/K29 39:31.4

muži B - ( 40 - 49 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Anatolij Malyi Malyi team 262 4 34:35.0 3:28/K44
2 Peter Pulík  Košice Metropol 46 7 35:13.5 3:31/K41 0:38.5
3 Tomáš Kamas TJ Tatran S.N.Ves  SVK 90 8 35:21.0 3:32/K41 0:46.0
4 Marek Mockovčiak TJ Obal servis Košice 146 9 35:24.2 3:32/K40 0:49.2
5 Michal Ivančo ŠK Banské 234 13 35:59.3 3:36/K47 1:24.3
6 Norbert Bukovič Nika WRC Rožňava 75 38 41:19.4 4:08/K48 6:44.4
7 Rdovan Mandzák Michalovce 60 44 41:58.7 4:12/K44 7:23.7
8 Karol Honsch Michalovce 63 45 41:59.8 4:12/K42 7:24.8
9 Ján Rohaľ MBO Strážske 192 51 42:28.8 4:15/K40 7:53.8

10 Milan Šoltýs Bežecký klub Poprad 218 53 42:33.9 4:15/K45 7:58.9
11 Štefan Pachota MBK Velke Kapušany 159 54 42:36.8 4:16/K41 8:01.8
12 Pavol Pačuta Vranov nad Topľou 158 59 42:51.8 4:17/K40 8:16.8
13 Jozef Pavúk spider Porúbka 35 62 43:19.5 4:20/K46 8:44.5
14 Marcel Hadvab guľaš klub Snina 52 63 43:26.6 4:21/K45 8:51.6
15 Marek Legemza Gulaš Klub Snina 121 64 43:47.2 4:23/K42 9:12.2
16 Jozef Niko Hermanovce nad Topľou 258 66 43:58.4 4:24/K45 9:23.4
17 Gabriel Streňo DHZ Vyšná Rybnica 208 67 44:04.9 4:24/K44 9:29.9
18 Štefan Kmiť Klub bežcov Stropkov 100 73 44:37.5 4:28/K40 10:02.5
19 Jozef Kimák klub bežcov Stropkov 94 77 45:01.6 4:30/K49 10:26.6
20 Rudolf Zeľo Topoľovka 243 78 45:02.7 4:30/K44 10:27.7
21 Ľubomír Prok STD Ľadoborci Vranov 184 81 45:38.0 4:34/K49 11:03.0
22 Ondrej Fedor Road Runners 38 86 46:19.3 4:38/K49 11:44.3
23 Miroslav Breznai Sopka Seňa 17 88 46:25.3 4:39/K47 11:50.3
24 Pavol Hanula Liptovské Sliače 249 90 46:41.7 4:40/K49 12:06.7

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

muži B - ( 40 - 49 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
25 Róbert Fedor Vranov N.Topľou 68 93 47:04.2 4:42/K42 12:29.2
26 Zdeněk Flaška Relax Team 42 100 47:26.6 4:45/K45 12:51.6
27 Mikuláš Tóth MBK Veľké Kapušany 232 104 47:38.3 4:46/K47 13:03.2
28 Jan Kuľha Michalivce 115 107 47:51.6 4:47/K40 13:16.6
29 Peter Remiáš Active life 190 110 48:16.7 4:50/K40 13:41.7
30 Miroslav Hazucha MARAS team 56 119 48:35.5 4:52/K45 14:00.5
31 Marián Tima Gladiator Michalovce 225 123 48:45.3 4:53/K45 14:10.3
32 Peter Durkai Kaluža 32 124 48:56.8 4:54/K41 14:21.8
33 Radoslav Lipovský MBO Strážske 124 130 49:10.9 4:55/K40 14:35.9
34 Bartolomej Danč Vranov N.Topľou 62 131 49:12.0 4:55/K44 14:37.0
35 Erik Kropuch Prešov 109 137 49:35.1 4:58/K46 15:00.1
36 Adrián Pavlík 126 145 50:06.8 5:01/K45 15:31.8
37 Peter Vaľo Ac Michalovce 237 146 50:15.4 5:02/K43 15:40.4
38 Martin Balog Košice 6 148 50:28.8 5:03/K41 15:53.8
39 Martin Štofčík Active life 221 150 50:32.1 5:03/K40 15:57.1
40 Rastislav Medviď Koromľa 139 151 50:35.8 5:04/K42 16:00.8
41 Miroslav Falat Michalove 33 167 51:56.0 5:12/K47 17:21.0
42 Marek Guman Košice 49 176 53:02.6 5:18/K41 18:27.6
43 Julián Tkáč Michalovce 229 180 53:25.3 5:21/K46 18:50.3
44 Martin Berecký Trebišov 211 181 53:27.8 5:21/K45 18:52.8
45 Radovan Hamadej Gladiator Michalovce 55 196 54:41.7 5:28/K42 20:06.6
46 Marek Karabaš Krivany 77 202 55:17.8 5:32/K42 20:42.8
47 Pavol Uličný MARAS team 236 206 56:04.8 5:36/K41 21:29.8
48 Slavomír Čižmár STOPA Michalovce 24 213 57:30.1 5:45/K42 22:55.1
49 Michal Hreščák Porostov 66 218 59:36.0 5:58/K47 25:01.0
50 Marcel Hric Moravany 67 234 1:03:43.5 6:22/K41 29:08.5

muži C - ( 50 - 59 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jozef Molčan AK Slávia TU Košice 147 18 37:01.5 3:42/K50
2 Stefan Racz Steeple Poprad 185 21 37:41.2 3:46/K56 0:39.6
3 Ján Polončák Klub bežcov Stropkov 177 25 38:25.5 3:51/K50 1:24.0
4 Zsold Harszáni Miskolc 260 27 39:09.9 3:55/K56 2:08.3
5 Vladimír Balogh Tj Obal servis Košice 7 31 39:47.7 3:59/K54 2:46.1
6 Miroslav Smetana MŠK Spartak 206 32 40:17.7 4:02/K54 3:16.1
7 Štefan Peregrim VK Trade 171 43 41:48.1 4:11/K50 4:46.5
8 Anton Sluka Sačurov 205 60 42:58.4 4:18/K57 5:56.8
9 Igor Pribula PRIMA SH Vranov n.T 183 71 44:33.0 4:27/K55 7:31.4

10 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 167 74 44:41.3 4:28/K53 7:39.7
11 Miroslav Ištoňa Humenné 79 76 44:58.6 4:30/K55 7:57.0
12 Ľubomír Lipovský MBO Strážske 125 83 46:08.6 4:37/K51 9:07.1

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

muži C - ( 50 - 59 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
13 Marián Kundrat Humenné 117 85 46:13.7 4:37/K50 9:12.1
14 Ján Švagrovský OcU Budkovce 222 97 47:17.1 4:44/K58 10:15.5
15 Dušan Reiser Strážske 189 108 48:03.4 4:48/K52 11:01.9
16 Vratislav Lipovský MBO Strážske 123 111 48:17.7 4:50/K52 11:16.1
17 Jozef Doležal AC Michalovce 30 120 48:38.2 4:52/K51 11:36.6
18 Frantisek Jacko Zemplinska Široka 80 122 48:42.2 4:52/K53 11:40.6
19 Miroslav Kozarik UVV Prešov 108 132 49:13.1 4:55/K57 12:11.5
20 Matúš Kačur Snina 87 136 49:25.6 4:57/K51 12:24.0
21 Ján Demčák MBO Strážske 28 144 49:58.8 5:00/K51 12:57.2
22 Vladimír Čergeť Sobrance 195 156 50:53.9 5:05/K52 13:52.3
23 Michal Koščo Michalovce 105 166 51:53.5 5:11/K50 14:51.9
24 Michal Podžuban Michalovce 176 169 52:04.5 5:12/K51 15:03.0
25 Ján Sudzina Tj Čečehov 254 179 53:21.2 5:20/K52 16:19.6
26 Miroslav Telepovský eMTe Trebišov 224 189 54:24.3 5:26/K56 17:22.7
27 František Jeňo AC Michalovce 83 201 55:15.4 5:32/K56 18:13.8
28 Igor Brandabura AC Michalovce 15 209 56:47.5 5:41/K59 19:46.0
29 Marián Varga Michalovce 114 215 58:56.0 5:54/K52 21:54.5
30 Marek Darida MaM 27 217 59:17.7 5:56/K52 22:16.1
31 Pavol Zubal Prešov 11 241 1:08:08.1 6:49/K55 31:06.5

muži D - ( 60 - 69 rokov)

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jaro Baláž Active Life Košice 5 48 42:03.9 4:12/K60
2 Peter Vilhan Košice 103 52 42:32.9 4:15/K64 0:29.0
3 Miloslav Hajaš Vranov n/T 53 72 44:35.8 4:28/K60 2:31.9
4 Pavol Kačala OBS Prešov 86 80 45:36.1 4:34/K61 3:32.1
5 Jozef Hudák SOPKA Seňa 71 99 47:21.3 4:44/K61 5:17.4
6 Ladislav Rada MBO Strážske 186 101 47:32.4 4:45/K64 5:28.4
7 Tibor Tisza Belle Export-Import 227 103 47:36.3 4:46/K60 5:32.4
8 Imro Mihok o5 BK Furča - Košice 141 105 47:44.0 4:46/K63 5:40.0
9 Vladimir Hirjak AC Michalovce 59 127 49:01.8 4:54/K61 6:57.9

10 Ondrej Bijacovský Budimír 263 138 49:37.2 4:58/K64 7:33.2
11 Milan Ludvik Svit 129 147 50:21.6 5:02/K64 8:17.7
12 Miroslav Lajtar Humenne 84 155 50:50.3 5:05/K65 8:46.4
13 Jan Macik MIKO Michalovce 131 160 51:07.0 5:07/K60 9:03.0
14 Gejza Vargaeštok MBK Veľké Kapušany 238 183 53:34.4 5:21/K63 11:30.5
15 Bartolomej Ficzere SOPKA Seňa 40 184 53:35.1 5:22/K67 11:31.2
16 Ján Chovanec Royal caffe Snina 245 186 53:53.5 5:23/K65 11:49.6
17 Peter Bačík O5-BK Furča Košice 2 221 1:00:09.8 6:01/K64 18:05.9
18 Vladislav Reicher Trebišov 188 224 1:01:27.7 6:09/K64 19:23.8
19 Milan Hajduk BK - Geča 54 238 1:07:09.1 6:43/K63 25:05.2

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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March 10, 2018
Race Date Laborecká desiatka 2018

Age Group Results

muži E - ( 70 rokov a viac )

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Vincent Bašista OU Demjata 10 109 48:11.1 4:49/K76
2 Peter Pribičko ŽSR Košice 182 173 52:57.4 5:18/K70 4:46.3
3 Gerard Parilak AC Michalovce 163 219 59:40.8 5:58/K74 11:29.6
4 Jozef Lipovský MBO Strážske 70 235 1:04:12.8 6:25/K79 16:01.7
5 Vojtech Kassay MARAS team 93 246 1:14:05.0 7:25/K71 25:53.9
6 Andrej Baran MŠK Vranov n/T 259 248 1:18:42.6 7:52/K75 30:31.5

časomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com   / výsledky na FB : bežecký klub ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce
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